
#1 Girls 60 Meters (Sub Pee Wee)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 HICKS, Karver Ohio Heat Track Club NT

3 SNYDER, Aliyah Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

4 HAWKINS, Nevaeh *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 13.50

5 SMITH, Noelle *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

6 CHRISTON, Aya'Loni Bond Hill Flyers Track Club NT

7 MOORE-RUSSELL, Na'Sira Bond Hill Flyers Track Club NT

#2 Boys 60 Meters (Sub Pee Wee)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 STEVENSON, Bryson *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

4 COLIINS JR, Anthony Cinci Speed Track Club 12.94

5 WILLIAMS, Ontario *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

6 FREEMAN, Somar *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

#3 Girls 60 Meters (Pee Wee)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 CHILDRESS, Aaliyah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

4 DAVIS, Olyviah Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

5 MOORE, Kayli Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 2 of 2

1 WALKER, Courtney Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

2 HILL, Kaylani Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

3 WHITE, Madelyn COLUMBUS PANTHERS NT

4 BRISBANE, Aubrey Ohio Heat Track Club 10.67

5 CHERRY, Nola *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 12.76

6 MAXWELL, Naomi Good2Great Youth Development NT

7 HOWARD, Jasina *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

8 RODBRO, Lilah Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

#4 Boys 60 Meters (Pee Wee)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 BATES, Jorden Unattached NT

4 KELLEY, Jayceon Cincinnati Sonics NT

5 FREEMAN, Sergio *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

6 OLLIS, Sir David Bond Hill Flyers Track Club NT

Section 2 of 3

1 FRAME, Xander Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

2 THOMPSON, James UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NT

3 CLAYBROOKS, Azriel UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NT

4 BYRD, Mason COLUMBUS PANTHERS NT

5 MATTOCKS, Davieon *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

6 MINOR, Jamie Ohio Heat Track Club NT

7 GREEN, Ayden Plus 2 University Track Club NT

8 MCGOWAN, Kannon *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

40 WEST ELITE INVITATIONAL
Cincinnati, OH
Mount St. Joseph
Weather: Indoor
Host: 40 West Elite Track Club
Saturday, January 14, 2023

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Chip WIlson
Timing:
Black-Jack Track Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/12/2023 10:18 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#4 Boys 60 Meters (Pee Wee) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 3 of 3

1 BLACKMON, Tre Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

2 EVANS, Akil Dayton Wolverine Track Club 14.10

3 EALY, Bryson Plus 2 University Track Club 11.78

4 WALKER, Mason COLUMBUS PANTHERS 10.30

5 HORNE, Karsyn ATP ELITE 11.00

6 HARSH, Jordan ATP ELITE 13.60

7 ROBINSON, Devon *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

8 CROMWELL, Jonli *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

#5 Girls 60 Meters (7-8)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 SCOTT, Lyric UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NT

4 VICKROY, Naomi Plus 2 University Track Club NT

5 MOORE, Jaide UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NT

Section 2 of 3

1 HOUSTON, Alia *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

2 TRAVIS, Angelina Good2Great Youth Development NT

3 SCOTT, Lauren UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NT

4 YEBOAH-ADZIMAH, Milan COLUMBUS PANTHERS 13.00

5 JOHNSON, Devyn Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

6 DUKES, Ah'Nayla UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NT

7 CAMPBELL, Zoe Bond Hill Flyers Track Club NT

Section 3 of 3

1 IVERY, Kennedy Plus 2 University Track Club 12.64

2 JOHNSON, Bre'Ann Dayton Wolverine Track Club 11.00

3 DAY, Myla Dayton Wolverine Track Club 10.50

4 STEED, Jalynn Dayton Wolverine Track Club 9.50

5 HILL, Laila COLUMBUS PANTHERS 10.20

6 MCBRIDE, Ayrin Cinci Speed Track Club 10.95

7 DOUGHTY, Farrar UNITED TRACK AND FIELD 11.52

8 ODJE, Olivia F5 Xenia 12.70

#6 Boys 60 Meters (7-8)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

3 SCOTT, Caiden Good2Great Youth Development NT

4 SMITH, Noah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

5 ANDERSON, Bryson *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

Section 2 of 4

1 MCCURN, Gem Good2Great Youth Development NT

2 ANDERSON, Bruce *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

3 TOURE, Francois Plus 2 University Track Club NT

4 BONNER, Juel Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

5 TAYLOR, Markus Cincinnati Sonics NT

6 GRAY, Emanuel Cincinnati Sonics NT

7 PITTS, Diaz Bond Hill Flyers Track Club NT
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#6 Boys 60 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

8 MONTGOMERY, Ayden *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

Section 3 of 4

1 MAXWELL, Vincent Good2Great Youth Development NT

2 ROGERS, Abraxas F5 Xenia 11.97

3 RICKETTS, Aiden Plus 2 University Track Club 11.04

4 JONES, Chauncey Plus 2 University Track Club 10.09

5 GREEN, Rj Plus 2 University Track Club 10.17

6 JONES, Elijah ATP ELITE 11.55

7 GRIFFITH, Nathaniel *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 12.60

8 GOFF, Kendrick Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

Section 4 of 4

1 JONES, Sonee Cinci Speed Track Club 10.07

2 BANKHEAD, Kiale *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 9.91

3 CHERRY JR, Ched *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 9.65

4 HARSH, Christian ATP ELITE 9.10

5 HICKS IV, Carl Ohio Heat Track Club 9.22

6 SAUNDERS, Lincoln Capital City Striders 9.82

7 FLETCHER, Terrell Dayton Wolverine Track Club 10.00

8 FRANKLIN, Alijah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 10.09

#7 Girls 60 Meters (9-10)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

3 HARRIS, Makaylah Good2Great Youth Development NT

4 VICKROY, Olympia Plus 2 University Track Club NT

5 REYNOLDS, Reina Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

Section 2 of 4

2 LYNCH, Brie'Elle Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

3 MASEK, Jocelyn Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

4 LYNN, Treazure Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

5 HARRIS, Moriah Good2Great Youth Development NT

6 STEED, Jekhi Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

7 KARHOFF, Jade Plus 2 University Track Club NT

Section 3 of 4

1 KELLY, Brooklynn Cincinnati Sonics 11.00

2 STEELE, Marley F5 Xenia 10.19

3 WALTON, Mariah Dayton Wolverine Track Club 10.10

4 BRANHAM-PATRICK, Toni TCK ELITE PANTHERS 10.00

5 WOMACK, Lauryn COLUMBUS PANTHERS 10.05

6 SMITH, Lameisha Bond Hill Flyers Track Club 10.10

7 KEE, Serenity Dayton Wolverine Track Club 11.00

8 LESTER, Nyriell Cincinnati Sonics NT

Section 4 of 4

1 LUSTER, Desire Dayton Wolverine Track Club 9.70

2 JONES, Paris Unattached 9.62

3 DUDLEY, Aaliyah XFACTOR 9.30

4 KYAMBADDE, Eva *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 8.43
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#7 Girls 60 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

5 WEST, Kinsley F5 Xenia 9.10

6 MATTISON, Amari Dayton Wolverine Track Club 9.50

7 POOLE, Rileigh Dayton Wolverine Track Club 9.70

8 BRUNSON, Gabriella Dayton Wolverine Track Club 10.00

#8 Boys 60 Meters (9-10)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

3 PARKER, Ranshaw Cincinnati Sonics NT

4 GADISON, Jace Plus 2 University Track Club NT

5 CHALMERS, Tyler Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

Section 2 of 5

1 WARREN, Troy Plus 2 University Track Club NT

2 MARTIN, Nasir Good2Great Youth Development NT

3 SMITH, Mylen Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

4 MAY-ALBERT, Grayling COLUMBUS PANTHERS NT

5 KING, Carter Good2Great Youth Development NT

6 FRIEDLI, Floyd Plus 2 University Track Club NT

7 MURRAY, Joseph Good2Great Youth Development NT

8 CURTIS, Ethan Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

Section 3 of 5

1 JACKSON, Aven Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

2 BROWN, Nasir Good2Great Youth Development NT

3 NOLEN, Josiah Plus 2 University Track Club NT

4 ALEXANDER, Cartier Plus 2 University Track Club 10.42

5 WOODSON, Marion Good2Great Youth Development NT

6 JONES, Giovanni Good2Great Youth Development NT

7 MOORE, Kyle Good2Great Youth Development NT

8 CHATMAN, Adam *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

Section 4 of 5

1 NOLEN, Anthony Plus 2 University Track Club 9.97

2 SMITH, Marcel Cinci Speed Track Club 9.89

3 MUELLER, Maddox Plus 2 University Track Club 9.72

4 HORTON JR, Deswon Ohio Heat Track Club 9.30

5 OLVERSON, Derick *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 9.35

6 ROGERS, Carter Plus 2 University Track Club 9.79

7 GRATHWOHL, Tristen Cincinnati Sonics 9.90

8 SIMMS, Braxton XFACTOR 10.00

Section 5 of 5

1 JONES, Malik Plus 2 University Track Club 9.28

2 JOHNSON, Bryant Dayton Wolverine Track Club 9.20

3 EDWARDS, Idris Plus 2 University Track Club 9.12

4 ALEXANDER, Christian Plus 2 University Track Club 8.93

5 MASSEY, Dairris *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 9.09

6 WHEELER, Bricen COLUMBUS PANTHERS 9.20

7 SAMPSON, Kai Plus 2 University Track Club 9.20

8 LEBLANC, Carson Cinci Speed Track Club 9.30
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#9 Girls 60 Meters (11-12)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 LOWE, Aniya Good2Great Youth Development NT

2 ALLAMANENI, Riya Walnut Hills TC NT

3 MORRIS, Gabryelle *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

4 MOORE, Karmyn Good2Great Youth Development NT

5 MOORE, Raine Bond Hill Flyers Track Club NT

6 HALL, Nevaeh Good2Great Youth Development NT

7 SMITH, Amaria Cinci Speed Track Club NT

Section 2 of 4

1 SHELTON, Alexxys *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 10.70

2 GRADY, Harper Plus 2 University Track Club 10.22

3 RICE, Kelly Cincinnati Sonics 10.00

4 HORTON, Makhenly TCK ELITE PANTHERS 9.50

5 ESTRADA, Lily Plus 2 University Track Club 9.93

6 WILSON, Bria Cincinnati Sonics 10.00

7 FELTON, Javayla UNITED TRACK AND FIELD 10.32

8 THOMPSON, Semaj UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NT

Section 3 of 4

1 CHERRY, Autumn *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 9.20

2 IVERY, Madison Plus 2 University Track Club 9.20

3 PEARCE, Aviva Aftermath Elite 9.13

4 POWELL, Da'Ve COLUMBUS PANTHERS 8.80

5 RALEIGH, Kristin Plus 2 University Track Club 9.00

6 EVANS, Amira Plus 2 University Track Club 9.15

7 MAYE, Tyarra Bond Hill Flyers Track Club 9.20

8 COLEMAN, Savannah Cinci Speed Track Club 9.35

Section 4 of 4

1 BARRY, Fatoumata Ohio Heat Track Club 8.60

2 ANDERSON-STROUD, Dylann COLUMBUS PANTHERS 8.45

3 WHITE, Rhilynn TCK ELITE PANTHERS 8.35

4 CHAPPEL, Chloe Dayton Wolverine Track Club 8.30

5 EVANS, London Dayton Wolverine Track Club 8.30

6 PARRISH, Zacaria COLUMBUS PANTHERS 8.40

7 BAZILE, Jordynn TCK ELITE PANTHERS 8.50

8 JONES, Derriona ATP ELITE 8.70

#10 Boys 60 Meters (11-12)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 PONTARELLI, Micheal Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

4 MAY, Nolan F5 Xenia NT

5 STUDMIRE, Joshua Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 2 of 3

1 FRANKLIN, Mekhi *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

2 CHATMAN, Andrew *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

3 SHERMAN, Steve *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

4 RAGLAND, Devon Good2Great Youth Development NT
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#10 Boys 60 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

5 HAYNES, Amari *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

6 MCDONALD, Ayden Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

7 JAYVON, Helton Cincinnati Sonics NT

8 BEEMAN, Xavier Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 3 of 3

1 ALDREDGE, Alonzo F5 Xenia 10.12

2 COTTON, Colt Cinci Speed Track Club 9.60

3 ROGERS, Jackson Plus 2 University Track Club 9.34

4 COLEMAN, Tariq *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 8.47

5 LEBLANC, Cameron Cinci Speed Track Club 9.00

6 STEELE, Micah F5 Xenia 9.57

7 ORTIZ, Josiah COLUMBUS PANTHERS 10.00

8 HUGHES, Kaden F5 Xenia 10.57

#11 Girls 60 Meters (13-14)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

3 WAGH, Avani Walnut Hills TC NT

4 GRINDELL, Clara C2K NT

5 MELESSE, Abigale Walnut Hills TC NT

6 HARRIS, Jayonna XFACTOR NT

Section 2 of 5

1 WHELCH, E'Mylah Good2Great Youth Development NT

2 MOLINA, Valeria Walnut Hills TC NT

3 JEFFREY, Aliza Walnut Hills TC NT

4 COSBY, E'maryi Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

5 BAKER, Elaina Walnut Hills TC NT

6 VONER, Emiyah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

7 MILLER, Mya Walnut Hills TC NT

8 MARTIN, Nadia Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 3 of 5

1 MCCLADDIE, Arionne Unattached NT

2 DESROCHERS, Rosalee Walnut Hills TC NT

3 SPEED, Maya Plus 2 University Track Club 9.98

4 BENNETT, London Dayton Wolverine Track Club 9.20

5 LOPEZ, Migdalia Walnut Hills TC 9.50

6 PUTHOFF, Sophia Walnut Hills TC NT

7 HAYES, Kayla Cincinnati Sonics NT

8 JACKSON, Laila Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 4 of 5

1 EDWARDS, Lynaya Dayton Wolverine Track Club 9.00

2 ABRAMS, Jaelynn Dayton Wolverine Track Club 8.90

3 WILSON, Jayla Dayton Wolverine Track Club 8.60

4 BOULDIN, Abrianna Pushing limits track club 8.48

5 HILL, Jamaya Bond Hill Flyers Track Club 8.60

6 LANIER, Kimya Dayton Wolverine Track Club 8.70

7 HAINES, Samantha Plus 2 University Track Club 8.93
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#11 Girls 60 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

8 ORTIZ, Josely COLUMBUS PANTHERS 9.10

Section 5 of 5

1 CAMP, De'Angela Dayton Wolverine Track Club 8.40

2 BASS, Makhayla TCK ELITE PANTHERS 8.40

3 WALLACE, Jada Dayton Wolverine Track Club 8.20

4 MORRIS, Alana Unattached 7.65

5 WILLIAMS, Cloie TCK ELITE PANTHERS 7.90

6 BROWN, Faith Dayton Wolverine Track Club 8.40

7 BOONE, Cambell Plus 2 University Track Club 8.40

8 BECKLEY, Uriah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 8.48

#12 Boys 60 Meters (13-14)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 JONES, Sir'Ryan Plus 2 University Track Club NT

3 ROBERTSON, Isaiah C2K NT

4 WEST, Aj Plus 2 University Track Club NT

5 SMITH, Marcus Cinci Speed Track Club NT

6 MCCORD, Valonte Good2Great Youth Development NT

7 ELLIS, Chandler Plus 2 University Track Club NT

Section 2 of 3

1 SCOTT JR., Cordale Good2Great Youth Development NT

2 COLEMAN, Keyon Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

3 SMITH, Gavin Plus 2 University Track Club 8.91

4 CHRISTON, Tajh Bond Hill Flyers Track Club 8.50

5 DIXON, Carter Dayton Wolverine Track Club 8.70

6 NAVEEN, Neal Plus 2 University Track Club 8.96

7 LOWE, Desean Good2Great Youth Development NT

8 ROBERTSON, Zyonne C2K NT

Section 3 of 3

1 THOMAS, Bryson TCK ELITE PANTHERS 8.20

2 HILL JR, Chris Dayton Wolverine Track Club 8.00

3 SMITH, Levi Plus 2 University Track Club 7.91

4 WARREN, Tyice Plus 2 University Track Club 7.45

5 RUSSELL, Courion Dayton Wolverine Track Club 7.50

6 HERUBIN, Nicholas Plus 2 University Track Club 7.99

7 FREEMAN, Ja'Sean COLUMBUS PANTHERS 8.10

8 SEAY, Jerimiah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 8.36

#13 Girls 60 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 SULLIVAN, Hannah Unattached NT

4 STEWART, Amirah Ohio Rockets NT

5 TYREE, Maddison Plus 2 University Track Club NT

Section 2 of 3

1 GRAVES, Journee XFACTOR NT

2 MCLAUGHLIN, Waverly Walnut Hills TC 9.50
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#13 Girls 60 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

3 JORDAN, Shannon Cinci Speed Track Club 8.80

4 CROOMS, Aaliyah COLUMBUS PANTHERS 8.70

5 PARKER, Kyla Walnut Hills TC 8.75

6 COOKE, Julianna Walnut Hills TC 9.50

7 JONES, Sariyah Walnut Hills TC 10.00

Section 3 of 3

1 MASSEY, Sienna Dayton Wolverine Track Club 8.40

2 FRAZIER, Danielle Walnut Hills TC 8.30

3 JONES, Josslynn *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 8.16

4 WILLS, Heaven *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 7.88

5 DAY, Mariah Dayton Wolverine Track Club 7.90

6 BATES, Charleigh Walnut Hills TC 8.25

7 ROBINSON, Nijah Cinci Speed Track Club 8.31

8 HICKS, Kylee Ohio Heat Track Club 8.53

#14 Boys 60 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 HOLLAND, Jarrod C2K NT

4 SMITH, Tajuan *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

5 ALEXANDER, Sean C2K NT

Section 2 of 3

2 LICHTER, Taurian Plus 2 University Track Club 8.15

3 CARR, Kenyan Dayton Wolverine Track Club 7.90

4 VANN, Jordan Cinci Speed Track Club 7.72

5 LEWIS, Jordan Dayton Wolverine Track Club 7.90

6 POWERS, Mack Dayton Wolverine Track Club 7.90

7 PAYNE, Alex Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

Section 3 of 3

1 MAJOR, Ben Dayton Wolverine Track Club 7.50

2 CARR, Derril Unattached 7.42

3 THOMAS, Devin Unattached 7.20

4 RICKETTS, Jaeden Plus 2 University Track Club 7.08

5 SMITH IV, Andrew COLUMBUS PANTHERS 7.20

6 RODGERS, Donmiel *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 7.26

7 ASIUEDU, Kwadwo Plus 2 University Track Club 7.48

8 MATTISON, Deante Dayton Wolverine Track Club 7.50

#17 Girls 60m Hurdles (11-12)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 GRIFFITH, Aniyah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 15.00

3 MAYBERRY, Calise Dayton Wolverine Track Club 11.50

4 CHAPPEL, Chloe Dayton Wolverine Track Club 10.30

5 EASTMAN, Faith *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 11.30

6 COLUCY, Makayla ATP ELITE 13.25

7 JETTER, Anlah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT
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#18 Boys 60m Hurdles (11-12)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 BROWN, Trevari ATP ELITE 12.40

4 JONES JR, Derrick ATP ELITE 11.20

5 SMITH, Damare Dayton Wolverine Track Club 11.50

6 CALLAHAN, Michael Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

#19 Girls 60m Hurdles (13-14)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 NEIHEISEL-ROBERTS, Daniea Walnut Hills TC 11.50

2 CAMP, De'Angela Dayton Wolverine Track Club 10.50

3 POOLE, Nia Dayton Wolverine Track Club 10.00

4 WALLACE, Jada Dayton Wolverine Track Club 9.70

5 BROWN, Faith Dayton Wolverine Track Club 9.80

6 WILSON, Jayla Dayton Wolverine Track Club 10.00

7 WINEBERG, Brooklyn Walnut Hills TC 10.50

#20 Boys 60m Hurdles (13-14)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 NAVEEN, Neal Plus 2 University Track Club NT

#21 Girls 60m Hurdles (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 SULLIVAN, Hannah Unattached NT

4 HOUSTON, Ciara Dayton Wolverine Track Club 10.20

5 GARVIN, Ella Unattached NT

Section 2 of 2

1 PROCTER, Je'Leycia Dayton Wolverine Track Club 10.10

2 WELCH, Amiah Dayton Wolverine Track Club 10.00

3 DAY, Mariah Dayton Wolverine Track Club 9.50

4 SAMUELS, Leeyah TCK ELITE PANTHERS 9.30

5 MASSEY, Sienna Dayton Wolverine Track Club 9.50

6 KENNERSON, Aniah Dayton Wolverine Track Club 9.90

7 UPP, Emma Walnut Hills TC 10.00

#22 Boys 60m Hurdles (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 PATTERSON, Logan Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

3 LICHTER, Taurian Plus 2 University Track Club 9.40

4 RICKETTS, Jaeden Plus 2 University Track Club 8.00

5 BAUMANN, William COLUMBUS PANTHERS 8.50

6 SMITH, Taariq *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 9.94

7 ROBINSON, Sirj'Wuan Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT
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#23 Girls 1500 Meters (9-10)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MASEK, Jocelyn Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

2 TUCKER, Malaysia COLUMBUS PANTHERS NT

#24 Boys 1500 Meters (9-10)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 DAVIS, James Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

2 CONNER, Mason Unattached 5:35.00

3 CANADAY, Joshua Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

4 CONNER, Miles Unattached 5:30.00

5 RICHARDSON, Jayden Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

6 CORRIN, Jacob ATP ELITE 6:06.00

#26 Boys 1500 Meters (11-12)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 ABBINGTON, Joshua Ohio Rockets NT

2 REARDON IV, Jack Plus 2 University Track Club NT

3 MAY, Nolan F5 Xenia 5:43.08

4 PONTARELLI, Micheal Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

5 RODBRO, Gianluca Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

#28 Boys 1500 Meters (13-14)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

6 RODBRO, Fletcher Dayton Wolverine Track Club 4:40.00

7 HARRIS III, Kevin Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

#29 Girls 1500 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 JOHNSON, Da'Jah Dayton Wolverine Track Club 5:30.00

4 DOWNING, Alyese Cinci Speed Track Club 5:36.00

#30 Boys 1500 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

8 CORRIN, Elijah ATP ELITE 4:42.00

9 TUFTS, Christian Good2Great Youth Development NT

#31 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (7-8)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

6 Dayton Wolverine Track Club (A) A NT

#33 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (9-10)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Dayton Wolverine Track Club (B) B NT

3 Good2Great Youth Development (A) A NT
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#33 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (9-10) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

4 Dayton Wolverine Track Club (A) A NT

#34 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (9-10)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

5 Good2Great Youth Development (A) A NT

#35 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (11-12)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 *40 WEST ELITE SPEED (A) A NT

2 Dayton Wolverine Track Club (A) A NT

3 COLUMBUS PANTHERS (A) A NT

#37 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (13-14)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Dayton Wolverine Track Club (B) B NT

5 Good2Great Youth Development (A) A NT

6 Dayton Wolverine Track Club (A) A NT

#39 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (High School)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Dayton Wolverine Track Club (A) A NT

4 Dayton Wolverine Track Club (B) B NT

#40 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (High School)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Dayton Wolverine Track Club (A) A NT

#41 Girls 400 Meters (7-8)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 DUKES, Ah'Nayla UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NT

3 TRAVIS, Angelina Good2Great Youth Development NT

4 MOORE, Jaide UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NT

Section 2 of 2

1 SCOTT, Lauren UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NT

2 KYAMBADDE, Stella *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 1:29.00

3 WALKER, Aliyah Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:14.00

4 TOLLIVER, Nina COLUMBUS PANTHERS 1:26.00

5 IVERY, Kennedy Plus 2 University Track Club 1:52.67

6 DOUGHTY, Farrar UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NT

#42 Boys 400 Meters (7-8)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 ANDERSON, Bryson *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

2 ANDERSON, Bruce *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT
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#42 Boys 400 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

3 SCOTT, Caiden Good2Great Youth Development NT

4 TAYLOR, Markus Cincinnati Sonics NT

5 TAYLOR, Mykel Cincinnati Sonics NT

6 MONTGOMERY, Ayden *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

Section 2 of 3

1 SMITH, Noah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

2 SQUIBB, Garrett F5 Xenia NT

3 PITTS, Diaz Bond Hill Flyers Track Club NT

4 BONNER, Juel Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

5 GRAY, Emanuel Cincinnati Sonics NT

6 MCCURN, Gem Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 3 of 3

1 FRANKLIN, Alijah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

2 FLETCHER, Terrell Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:12.00

3 GREEN, Rj Plus 2 University Track Club 1.31

4 HICKS IV, Carl Ohio Heat Track Club 1:11.00

5 BANKHEAD, Kiale *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 1:29.00

6 GOFF, Kendrick Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

#43 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

2 LYNN, Treazure Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

3 HARRIS, Makaylah Good2Great Youth Development NT

4 ROSE, Carter Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 2 of 4

1 MCMICHAEL, Kinidi Good2Great Youth Development NT

2 LYNCH, Brie'Elle Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

3 BROADNEX, Amariyah Cincinnati Sonics 1:25.00

4 KEE, Serenity Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:30.00

5 MADISON, Bradley Cincinnati Sonics NT

6 REYNOLDS, Reina Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

Section 3 of 4

1 WOMACK, Lauryn COLUMBUS PANTHERS 1:20.00

2 MATTISON, Amari Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:18.00

3 DAVIS, Ava Cinci Speed Track Club 1:17.00

4 STEED, Jekhi Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:18.00

5 HILL, Laila COLUMBUS PANTHERS 1:18.00

6 JETTER, Anylah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 1:20.00

Section 4 of 4

1 POOLE, Rileigh Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:15.00

2 WEST, Kinsley F5 Xenia 1:13.17

3 KYAMBADDE, Eva *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 1:06.00

4 DUDLEY, Aaliyah XFACTOR 1:11.00

5 JACOX, Carmyn COLUMBUS PANTHERS 1:15.00

6 WALTON, Mariah Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:16.50
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#44 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

2 GADISON, Jace Plus 2 University Track Club NT

3 MCMICHAEL, Kayden Good2Great Youth Development NT

4 JACKSON, Aven Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

Section 2 of 6

1 CHALMERS, Tyler Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

2 MOORE, Kyle Good2Great Youth Development NT

3 BROWN, Nasir Good2Great Youth Development NT

4 HALL, Adyn Good2Great Youth Development NT

5 MARTIN, Nasir Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 3 of 6

1 NOLEN, Josiah Plus 2 University Track Club NT

2 KING, Carter Good2Great Youth Development NT

3 CANADAY, Joshua Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

4 CORRIN, Jacob ATP ELITE NT

5 ROGERS, Carter Plus 2 University Track Club NT

6 JONES, Giovanni Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 4 of 6

1 BRIDGES, Ashton Good2Great Youth Development NT

2 CHATMAN, Adam *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

3 EALY, Trenton Plus 2 University Track Club 1:39.00

4 NOLEN, Anthony Plus 2 University Track Club 2:04.85

5 RICHARDSON, Jayden Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

6 MURRAY, Joseph Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 5 of 6

1 JOHNSON, Bryant Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:18.00

2 ASKEW, Josiah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 1:16.58

3 STINSON III, David Cinci Speed Track Club 1:13.00

4 DAVIS, James Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:15.00

5 GRATHWOHL, Tristen Cincinnati Sonics 1:17.00

6 MIDDLEBROOKS, Eli Cincinnati Sonics 1:21.00

Section 6 of 6

1 WHEELER, Bricen COLUMBUS PANTHERS 1:12.00

2 OLVERSON, Derick *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 1:10.00

3 IVERY, Cale Plus 2 University Track Club 1.12

4 SAMPSON, Kai Plus 2 University Track Club 1:08.00

5 MASSEY, Dairris *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 1:11.65

6 ANDERSON, Kamar COLUMBUS PANTHERS 1:12.00

#45 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

2 LOWE, Aniya Good2Great Youth Development NT

3 ALLAMANENI, Riya Walnut Hills TC NT

4 MONTGOMERY, Keiarra Good2Great Youth Development NT

5 GATES, Tristyn Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 2 of 4
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#45 Girls 400 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

1 ANDERSON, Paris Good2Great Youth Development NT

2 MAYE, Tyarra Bond Hill Flyers Track Club 1:30.00

3 EASTMAN, Faith *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 1:17.00

4 COLUCY, Makayla ATP ELITE 1:18.00

5 RICE, Kelly Cincinnati Sonics 1:35.00

6 SPICER, Nicole Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 3 of 4

1 BRIGGINS, Lacey COLUMBUS PANTHERS 1:13.98

2 EVANS, London Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:10.00

3 PEARCE, Aviva Aftermath Elite 1:08.00

4 JONES, Derriona ATP ELITE 1:09.00

5 WILSON, Bria Cincinnati Sonics 1:10.00

6 IVERY, Madison Plus 2 University Track Club 1:15.53

Section 4 of 4

1 BARRY, Fatoumata Ohio Heat Track Club 1:05.00

2 BAZILE, Jordynn TCK ELITE PANTHERS 1:04.00

3 CAREY, Ryenn COLUMBUS PANTHERS 1:02.00

4 PARRISH, Zacaria COLUMBUS PANTHERS 1:03.00

5 CHAPPEL, Chloe Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:05.00

6 RALEIGH, Kristin Plus 2 University Track Club 1:08.00

#46 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 RAGLAND, Devon Good2Great Youth Development NT

3 MCDONALD, Ayden Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

4 COTTON, Colt Cinci Speed Track Club NT

5 CRUTCHER, Hassan Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 2 of 3

1 BEEMAN, Xavier Good2Great Youth Development NT

2 SHERMAN, Steve *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

3 LEBLANC, Cameron Cinci Speed Track Club 1:15.00

4 ABBINGTON, Joshua Ohio Rockets NT

5 STUDMIRE, Joshua Good2Great Youth Development NT

6 CALLAHAN, Michael Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

Section 3 of 3

1 RODBRO, Gianluca Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:12.00

2 COLEMAN, Tariq *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 1:04.00

3 BROOKER, Trinden Cincinnati Sonics 59.00

4 SMITH, Damare Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:04.00

5 ROGERS, Jackson Plus 2 University Track Club 1:11.00

6 REARDON IV, Jack Plus 2 University Track Club 1:13.00
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#47 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

2 BAKER, Elaina Walnut Hills TC NT

3 JACKSON, Laila Good2Great Youth Development NT

4 PUTHOFF, Sophia Walnut Hills TC NT

Section 2 of 5

1 MARTIN, Nadia Good2Great Youth Development NT

2 WAGH, Avani Walnut Hills TC NT

3 MOLINA, Valeria Walnut Hills TC NT

4 MELESSE, Abigale Walnut Hills TC NT

5 SPEED, Maya Plus 2 University Track Club NT

6 DESROCHERS, Rosalee Walnut Hills TC NT

Section 3 of 5

1 MILLER, Mya Walnut Hills TC NT

2 ABRAMS, Jaelynn Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:09.00

3 LANIER, Kimya Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:08.00

4 BOONE, Cambell Plus 2 University Track Club 1:08.00

5 LOPEZ, Migdalia Walnut Hills TC 1:12.00

6 JEFFREY, Aliza Walnut Hills TC NT

Section 4 of 5

1 ORTIZ, Josely COLUMBUS PANTHERS 1:08.00

2 EDWARDS, Lynaya Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:06.00

3 MORRIS, Alana Unattached 1:04.63

4 WINEBERG, Brooklyn Walnut Hills TC 1:05.00

5 WILSON, Jayla Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:07.00

6 HILL, Jamaya Bond Hill Flyers Track Club 1:08.00

Section 5 of 5

1 BROWN, Faith Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:02.00

2 BOULDIN, Abrianna Pushing limits track club 1:01.50

3 POOLE, Nia Dayton Wolverine Track Club 59.80

4 WILLIAMS, Cloie TCK ELITE PANTHERS 1:00.00

5 BASS, Makhayla TCK ELITE PANTHERS 1:02.00

6 GRINDELL, Clara C2K 1:04.00

#48 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

2 HERUBIN, Nicholas Plus 2 University Track Club NT

3 BRYANT, Demetrius Good2Great Youth Development NT

4 ROBERTSON, Zyonne C2K NT

Section 2 of 4

1 PERKINS, Triston Plus 2 University Track Club NT

2 LOMAX, Javier Good2Great Youth Development NT

3 SCOTT JR., Cordale Good2Great Youth Development NT

4 RODBRO, Fletcher Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

5 MCCORD, Valonte Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 3 of 4

1 MORGAN, Christian Good2Great Youth Development NT
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#48 Boys 400 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

2 CHRISTON, Tajh Bond Hill Flyers Track Club 1:20.00

3 DIXON, Carter Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:05.00

4 SEAY, Jerimiah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 1:06.00

5 BLUE, Willam Good2Great Youth Development NT

6 LOWE, Desean Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 4 of 4

1 THOMAS, Bryson TCK ELITE PANTHERS 1:02.00

2 HILL JR, Chris Dayton Wolverine Track Club 59.00

3 RUSSELL, Courion Dayton Wolverine Track Club 55.00

4 ROBERTSON, Isaiah C2K 59.00

5 SMITH, Levi Plus 2 University Track Club 59.41

6 HARRIS III, Kevin Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:05.00

#49 Girls 400 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 STEWART, Amirah Ohio Rockets NT

3 CROOMS, Aaliyah COLUMBUS PANTHERS 1:09.00

4 PARKER, Kyla Walnut Hills TC 1:09.00

Section 2 of 3

1 WILLS, Heaven *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 1:07.00

2 HOUSTON, Ciara Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:05.00

3 JORDAN, Shannon Cinci Speed Track Club 1:04.50

4 MURUGAN, Nishta Walnut Hills TC 1:05.00

5 JOHNSON, Da'Jah Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:06.00

6 PROCTER, Je'Leycia Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:08.00

Section 3 of 3

1 DOWNING, Alyese Cinci Speed Track Club 1:04.00

2 ROBINSON, Nijah Cinci Speed Track Club 1:03.00

3 HICKS, Kylee Ohio Heat Track Club 59.90

4 SAMUELS, Leeyah TCK ELITE PANTHERS 1:01.00

5 JONES, Josslynn *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 1:04.00

6 WELCH, Amiah Dayton Wolverine Track Club 1:04.00

#50 Boys 400 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 CORRIN, Elijah ATP ELITE NT

2 TUFTS, Christian Good2Great Youth Development NT

3 CARR, Kenyan Dayton Wolverine Track Club 59.00

4 SMITH, Taariq *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 1:00.00

5 ALEXANDER, Sean C2K NT

Section 2 of 3

1 BOONE, Mikaeel Dayton Wolverine Track Club 58.00

2 MATTISON, Deante Dayton Wolverine Track Club 57.00

3 PATTERSON, Logan Dayton Wolverine Track Club 56.10

4 LICHTER, Taurian Plus 2 University Track Club 57.00

5 PARRISH, Zamir COLUMBUS PANTHERS 57.00
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#50 Boys 400 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

6 LEWIS, Jordan Dayton Wolverine Track Club 58.00

Section 3 of 3

1 HOLLAND, Jarrod C2K 56.00

2 ROBINSON, Sirj'Wuan Dayton Wolverine Track Club 55.00

3 BAUMANN, William COLUMBUS PANTHERS 52.80

4 SMITH IV, Andrew COLUMBUS PANTHERS 53.50

5 PAYNE, Alex Dayton Wolverine Track Club 56.00

6 MAJOR, Ben Dayton Wolverine Track Club 56.00

#51 Girls 800 Meters (7-8)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 WALKER, Aliyah Dayton Wolverine Track Club 2:55.00

2 KYAMBADDE, Stella *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 3:37.00

#53 Girls 800 Meters (9-10)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 WALTON, Mariah Dayton Wolverine Track Club 2:58.00

4 STEED, Jekhi Dayton Wolverine Track Club 2:55.00

5 JACOX, Carmyn COLUMBUS PANTHERS NT

6 POOLE, Rileigh Dayton Wolverine Track Club 2:55.00

7 TUCKER, Malaysia COLUMBUS PANTHERS 3:22.00

8 MASEK, Jocelyn Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

#54 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 CONNER, Miles Unattached 2:40.00

2 EALY, Trenton Plus 2 University Track Club NT

3 ANDERSON, Kamar COLUMBUS PANTHERS 2:44.00

4 CONNER, Mason Unattached 2:31.00

5 RICHARDSON, Jayden Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

6 CANADAY, Joshua Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

7 IVERY, Cale Plus 2 University Track Club NT

8 DAVIS, James Dayton Wolverine Track Club 2:59.00

#55 Girls 800 Meters (11-12)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 BRIGGINS, Lacey COLUMBUS PANTHERS NT

2 ANDERSON, Paris Good2Great Youth Development NT

3 SPICER, Nicole Good2Great Youth Development NT

#56 Boys 800 Meters (11-12)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 PONTARELLI, Micheal Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

2 RODBRO, Gianluca Dayton Wolverine Track Club 2:25.00

3 MAY, Nolan F5 Xenia 2:49.74
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#56 Boys 800 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

4 ABBINGTON, Joshua Ohio Rockets NT

5 REARDON IV, Jack Plus 2 University Track Club NT

6 BROOKER, Trinden Cincinnati Sonics 2:10.00

7 CRUTCHER, Hassan Good2Great Youth Development NT

#57 Girls 800 Meters (13-14)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 PETTWAY, Sa'Mya Good2Great Youth Development NT

#58 Boys 800 Meters (13-14)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 ROBERTSON, Isaiah C2K NT

2 HARRIS III, Kevin Dayton Wolverine Track Club 2:30.00

3 PERKINS, Triston Plus 2 University Track Club NT

4 ROBERTSON, Zyonne C2K NT

5 RODBRO, Fletcher Dayton Wolverine Track Club 2:17.00

6 BRYANT, Demetrius Good2Great Youth Development NT

7 MORGAN, Christian Good2Great Youth Development NT

8 BLUE, Willam Good2Great Youth Development NT

#59 Girls 800 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

5 DOWNING, Alyese Cinci Speed Track Club 2:41.00

6 JOHNSON, Da'Jah Dayton Wolverine Track Club 2:35.00

#60 Boys 800 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 BOONE, Mikaeel Dayton Wolverine Track Club 2:27.00

2 TUFTS, Christian Good2Great Youth Development NT

3 PAYNE, Alex Dayton Wolverine Track Club 2:10.00

4 ALEXANDER, Sean C2K NT

#61 Girls 200 Meters (Sub Pee Wee)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 CHRISTON, Aya'Loni Bond Hill Flyers Track Club NT

2 SMITH, Noelle *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

3 HAWKINS, Nevaeh *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 57.00

4 SNYDER, Aliyah Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

5 MOORE-RUSSELL, Na'Sira Bond Hill Flyers Track Club NT

#62 Boys 200 Meters (Sub Pee Wee)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 FREEMAN, Somar *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

3 COLIINS JR, Anthony Cinci Speed Track Club 46.21

4 WILLIAMS, Ontario *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT
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#62 Boys 200 Meters (Sub Pee Wee) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

5 STEVENSON, Bryson *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

#63 Girls 200 Meters (Pee Wee)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RODBRO, Lilah Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

2 CHILDRESS, Aaliyah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

3 HOWARD, Jasina *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

4 MOORE, Kayli Good2Great Youth Development NT

5 WHITE, Madelyn COLUMBUS PANTHERS NT

Section 2 of 2

1 MAXWELL, Naomi Good2Great Youth Development NT

2 HILL, Kaylani Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

3 BRISBANE, Aubrey Ohio Heat Track Club 38.82

4 CHERRY, Nola *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 47.89

5 WALKER, Courtney Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

6 DAVIS, Olyviah Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

#64 Boys 200 Meters (Pee Wee)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

2 ROBINSON, Devon *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

3 CLAYBROOKS, Azriel UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NT

4 FRAME, Xander Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

Section 2 of 4

2 THOMPSON, James UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NT

3 MATTOCKS, Davieon *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

4 KELLEY, Jayceon Cincinnati Sonics NT

5 MINOR, Jamie Ohio Heat Track Club NT

Section 3 of 4

1 GREEN, Ayden Plus 2 University Track Club NT

2 BLACKMON, Tre Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

3 EVANS, Akil Dayton Wolverine Track Club 52.00

4 MCGOWAN, Kannon *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

5 BYRD, Mason COLUMBUS PANTHERS NT

6 CROMWELL, Jonli *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

Section 4 of 4

1 EALY, Bryson Plus 2 University Track Club 47.62

2 HORNE, Karsyn ATP ELITE 42.30

3 WALKER, Mason COLUMBUS PANTHERS 36.00

4 OLLIS, Sir David Bond Hill Flyers Track Club 42.00

5 FREEMAN, Sergio *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 42.40

6 HARSH, Jordan ATP ELITE 48.00
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#65 Girls 200 Meters (7-8)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 CAMPBELL, Zoe Bond Hill Flyers Track Club NT

3 TRAVIS, Angelina Good2Great Youth Development NT

4 SCOTT, Lyric UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NT

Section 2 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Devyn Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

2 YEBOAH-ADZIMAH, Milan COLUMBUS PANTHERS 50.00

3 KYAMBADDE, Stella *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 42.81

4 IVERY, Kennedy Plus 2 University Track Club 47.95

5 VICKROY, Naomi Plus 2 University Track Club NT

Section 3 of 3

1 MCBRIDE, Ayrin Cinci Speed Track Club 39.10

2 JOHNSON, Bre'Ann Dayton Wolverine Track Club 35.00

3 DAY, Myla Dayton Wolverine Track Club 33.00

4 STEED, Jalynn Dayton Wolverine Track Club 33.00

5 TOLLIVER, Nina COLUMBUS PANTHERS 36.00

6 HOUSTON, Alia *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 40.00

#66 Boys 200 Meters (7-8)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

2 MAXWELL, Vincent Good2Great Youth Development NT

3 ANDERSON, Bryson *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

4 TAYLOR, Mykel Cincinnati Sonics NT

Section 2 of 5

1 TOURE, Francois Plus 2 University Track Club NT

2 MCCURN, Gem Good2Great Youth Development NT

3 ANDERSON, Bruce *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

4 SMITH, Noah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

5 MONTGOMERY, Ayden *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

Section 3 of 5

1 SCOTT, Caiden Good2Great Youth Development NT

2 GOFF, Kendrick Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

3 GRAY, Emanuel Cincinnati Sonics NT

4 TAYLOR, Markus Cincinnati Sonics NT

5 SQUIBB, Garrett F5 Xenia NT

6 BONNER, Juel Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

Section 4 of 5

1 GRIFFITH, Nathaniel *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 48.40

2 JONES, Chauncey Plus 2 University Track Club 37.58

3 BANKHEAD, Kiale *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 36.27

4 RICKETTS, Aiden Plus 2 University Track Club 37.06

5 JONES, Elijah ATP ELITE 41.00

6 PITTS, Diaz Bond Hill Flyers Track Club NT

Section 5 of 5

1 CHERRY JR, Ched *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 34.34

2 JONES, Sonee Cinci Speed Track Club 32.90
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#66 Boys 200 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

3 HARSH, Christian ATP ELITE 30.00

4 HICKS IV, Carl Ohio Heat Track Club 30.50

5 FLETCHER, Terrell Dayton Wolverine Track Club 33.00

6 FRANKLIN, Alijah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 35.05

#67 Girls 200 Meters (9-10)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

2 REYNOLDS, Reina Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

3 LYNN, Treazure Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

4 ROSE, Carter Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 2 of 5

2 MCMICHAEL, Kinidi Good2Great Youth Development NT

3 KARHOFF, Jade Plus 2 University Track Club NT

4 HARRIS, Moriah Good2Great Youth Development NT

5 VICKROY, Olympia Plus 2 University Track Club NT

Section 3 of 5

1 JACOX, Carmyn COLUMBUS PANTHERS 31:00.00

2 KEE, Serenity Dayton Wolverine Track Club 36.00

3 DAVIS, Ava Cinci Speed Track Club 34.20

4 MADISON, Bradley Cincinnati Sonics 36.00

5 KELLY, Brooklynn Cincinnati Sonics 38.00

6 LYNCH, Brie'Elle Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

Section 4 of 5

1 LESTER, Nyriell Cincinnati Sonics 34.00

2 JETTER, Anylah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 33.06

3 BRUNSON, Gabriella Dayton Wolverine Track Club 32.00

4 SMITH, Lameisha Bond Hill Flyers Track Club 32.00

5 BRANHAM-PATRICK, Toni TCK ELITE PANTHERS 33.20

6 HILL, Laila COLUMBUS PANTHERS 34.00

Section 5 of 5

1 WOMACK, Lauryn COLUMBUS PANTHERS 32.00

2 DUDLEY, Aaliyah XFACTOR 31.00

3 KYAMBADDE, Eva *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 29.58

4 BROADNEX, Amariyah Cincinnati Sonics 30.00

5 WEST, Kinsley F5 Xenia 31.69

6 LUSTER, Desire Dayton Wolverine Track Club 32.00

#68 Boys 200 Meters (9-10)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7

2 NOLEN, Anthony Plus 2 University Track Club NT

3 MAY-ALBERT, Grayling COLUMBUS PANTHERS NT

4 CURTIS, Ethan Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

Section 2 of 7

1 JACKSON, Aven Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

2 NOLEN, Josiah Plus 2 University Track Club NT

3 GADISON, Jace Plus 2 University Track Club NT
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#68 Boys 200 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

4 PARKER, Ranshaw Cincinnati Sonics NT

5 FRIEDLI, Floyd Plus 2 University Track Club NT

6 BRIDGES, Ashton Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 3 of 7

1 KING, Carter Good2Great Youth Development NT

2 CHATMAN, Adam *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

3 MOORE, Kyle Good2Great Youth Development NT

4 MARTIN, Nasir Good2Great Youth Development NT

5 MCMICHAEL, Kayden Good2Great Youth Development NT

6 CHALMERS, Tyler Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

Section 4 of 7

1 EDWARDS, Idris Plus 2 University Track Club NT

2 WOODSON, Marion Good2Great Youth Development NT

3 ALEXANDER, Cartier Plus 2 University Track Club 39.51

4 JONES, Giovanni Good2Great Youth Development NT

5 BROWN, Nasir Good2Great Youth Development NT

6 MURRAY, Joseph Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 5 of 7

1 SIMMS, Braxton XFACTOR 35.00

2 ROGERS, Carter Plus 2 University Track Club 34.10

3 JONES, Malik Plus 2 University Track Club 32.77

4 GRATHWOHL, Tristen Cincinnati Sonics 33.50

5 SMITH, Marcel Cinci Speed Track Club 34.90

6 MUELLER, Maddox Plus 2 University Track Club 35.75

Section 6 of 7

1 ASKEW, Josiah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 31.80

2 IVERY, Cale Plus 2 University Track Club 31.03

3 OLVERSON, Derick *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 31.00

4 WHEELER, Bricen COLUMBUS PANTHERS 31.00

5 LEBLANC, Carson Cinci Speed Track Club 31.10

6 MIDDLEBROOKS, Eli Cincinnati Sonics 31.95

Section 7 of 7

1 MASSEY, Dairris *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 30.78

2 ALEXANDER, Christian Plus 2 University Track Club 29.88

3 HORTON JR, Deswon Ohio Heat Track Club 28.00

4 JOHNSON, Bryant Dayton Wolverine Track Club 29.00

5 SAMPSON, Kai Plus 2 University Track Club 30.00

6 STINSON III, David Cinci Speed Track Club 30.85

#69 Girls 200 Meters (11-12)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

2 THOMPSON, Semaj UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NT

3 HALL, Nevaeh Good2Great Youth Development NT

4 FELTON, Javayla UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NT

5 ALLAMANENI, Riya Walnut Hills TC NT

Section 2 of 6
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#69 Girls 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

1 SPICER, Nicole Good2Great Youth Development NT

2 MOORE, Raine Bond Hill Flyers Track Club NT

3 GRIFFITH, Aniyah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

4 MOORE, Karmyn Good2Great Youth Development NT

5 LOWE, Aniya Good2Great Youth Development NT

6 GATES, Tristyn Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 3 of 6

1 RICE, Kelly Cincinnati Sonics 38.00

2 GRADY, Harper Plus 2 University Track Club 34.82

3 IVERY, Madison Plus 2 University Track Club 33.14

4 ESTRADA, Lily Plus 2 University Track Club 34.58

5 WILSON, Bria Cincinnati Sonics 35.00

6 MONTGOMERY, Keiarra Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 4 of 6

1 MAYE, Tyarra Bond Hill Flyers Track Club 32.00

2 COLUCY, Makayla ATP ELITE 32.00

3 BRIGGINS, Lacey COLUMBUS PANTHERS 31.18

4 EVANS, Amira Plus 2 University Track Club 31.61

5 HORTON, Makhenly TCK ELITE PANTHERS 32.00

6 COLEMAN, Savannah Cinci Speed Track Club 32.10

Section 5 of 6

1 CHERRY, Autumn *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 30.00

2 RALEIGH, Kristin Plus 2 University Track Club 29.00

3 JONES, Derriona ATP ELITE 28.70

4 POWELL, Da'Ve COLUMBUS PANTHERS 29.00

5 MAYBERRY, Calise Dayton Wolverine Track Club 29.50

6 PEARCE, Aviva Aftermath Elite 31.14

Section 6 of 6

1 BAZILE, Jordynn TCK ELITE PANTHERS 28.50

2 ANDERSON-STROUD, Dylann COLUMBUS PANTHERS 28.20

3 BARRY, Fatoumata Ohio Heat Track Club 28.00

4 WHITE, Rhilynn TCK ELITE PANTHERS 28.00

5 CAREY, Ryenn COLUMBUS PANTHERS 28.22

6 EVANS, London Dayton Wolverine Track Club 28.50

#70 Boys 200 Meters (11-12)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 HAYNES, Amari *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

3 BEEMAN, Xavier Good2Great Youth Development NT

4 RAGLAND, Devon Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 2 of 3

1 SHERMAN, Steve *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

2 STUDMIRE, Joshua Good2Great Youth Development NT

3 CALLAHAN, Michael Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

4 MCDONALD, Ayden Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

5 CRUTCHER, Hassan Good2Great Youth Development NT
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#70 Boys 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 3 of 3

1 COTTON, Colt Cinci Speed Track Club 31.80

2 JAYVON, Helton Cincinnati Sonics 29.00

3 COLEMAN, Tariq *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 27.50

4 JONES JR, Derrick ATP ELITE 28.70

5 ROGERS, Jackson Plus 2 University Track Club 31.01

6 ORTIZ, Josiah COLUMBUS PANTHERS 33.00

#71 Girls 200 Meters (13-14)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7

2 PUTHOFF, Sophia Walnut Hills TC NT

3 HARRIS, Jayonna XFACTOR NT

4 BAKER, Elaina Walnut Hills TC NT

Section 2 of 7

1 HAINES, Samantha Plus 2 University Track Club NT

2 MOLINA, Valeria Walnut Hills TC NT

3 MCCLADDIE, Arionne Unattached NT

4 MILLER, Mya Walnut Hills TC NT

5 JEFFREY, Aliza Walnut Hills TC NT

6 WHELCH, E'Mylah Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 3 of 7

1 WAGH, Avani Walnut Hills TC NT

2 MELESSE, Abigale Walnut Hills TC NT

3 PETTWAY, Sa'Mya Good2Great Youth Development NT

4 DESROCHERS, Rosalee Walnut Hills TC NT

5 MARTIN, Nadia Good2Great Youth Development NT

6 COSBY, E'maryi Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

Section 4 of 7

1 SPEED, Maya Plus 2 University Track Club 34.16

2 ORTIZ, Josely COLUMBUS PANTHERS 30.50

3 LOPEZ, Migdalia Walnut Hills TC 30.00

4 HAYES, Kayla Cincinnati Sonics 30.00

5 VONER, Emiyah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 32.00

6 JACKSON, Laila Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 5 of 7

1 WALLACE, Jada Dayton Wolverine Track Club 30.00

2 LANIER, Kimya Dayton Wolverine Track Club 29.00

3 BOONE, Cambell Plus 2 University Track Club 28.40

4 BECKLEY, Uriah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 28.61

5 BENNETT, London Dayton Wolverine Track Club 29.90

6 NEIHEISEL-ROBERTS, Daniea Walnut Hills TC 30.00

Section 6 of 7

1 WINEBERG, Brooklyn Walnut Hills TC 28.00

2 EDWARDS, Lynaya Dayton Wolverine Track Club 28.00

3 WILSON, Jayla Dayton Wolverine Track Club 27.70

4 MORRIS, Alana Unattached 27.78
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#71 Girls 200 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

5 GRINDELL, Clara C2K 28.00

6 ABRAMS, Jaelynn Dayton Wolverine Track Club 28.20

Section 7 of 7

1 CAMP, De'Angela Dayton Wolverine Track Club 27.00

2 BASS, Makhayla TCK ELITE PANTHERS 26.70

3 WILLIAMS, Cloie TCK ELITE PANTHERS 26.00

4 POOLE, Nia Dayton Wolverine Track Club 26.40

5 BOULDIN, Abrianna Pushing limits track club 27.00

6 HILL, Jamaya Bond Hill Flyers Track Club 27.50

#72 Boys 200 Meters (13-14)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

2 LOMAX, Javier Good2Great Youth Development NT

3 RODBRO, Fletcher Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

4 COLEMAN, Keyon Dayton Wolverine Track Club NT

Section 2 of 5

2 MCCORD, Valonte Good2Great Youth Development NT

3 ELLIS, Chandler Plus 2 University Track Club NT

4 WEST, Aj Plus 2 University Track Club NT

5 BLUE, Willam Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 3 of 5

1 SCOTT JR., Cordale Good2Great Youth Development NT

2 LOWE, Desean Good2Great Youth Development NT

3 SMITH, Gavin Plus 2 University Track Club 30.42

4 ROBERTSON, Zyonne C2K NT

5 MORGAN, Christian Good2Great Youth Development NT

6 BRYANT, Demetrius Good2Great Youth Development NT

Section 4 of 5

1 DIXON, Carter Dayton Wolverine Track Club 29.00

2 CHRISTON, Tajh Bond Hill Flyers Track Club 27.10

3 FREEMAN, Ja'Sean COLUMBUS PANTHERS 26.80

4 ROBERTSON, Isaiah C2K 27.00

5 SEAY, Jerimiah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 28.41

6 NAVEEN, Neal Plus 2 University Track Club 29.50

Section 5 of 5

1 SMITH, Levi Plus 2 University Track Club 25.20

2 RUSSELL, Courion Dayton Wolverine Track Club 25.00

3 WARREN, Tyice Plus 2 University Track Club 24.50

4 HERUBIN, Nicholas Plus 2 University Track Club 24.59

5 THOMAS, Bryson TCK ELITE PANTHERS 25.00

6 HILL JR, Chris Dayton Wolverine Track Club 26.00
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#73 Girls 200 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

2 STEWART, Amirah Ohio Rockets NT

3 JONES, Sariyah Walnut Hills TC 33.00

4 SULLIVAN, Hannah Unattached NT

5 GRAVES, Journee XFACTOR NT

Section 2 of 4

1 CROOMS, Aaliyah COLUMBUS PANTHERS 30.00

2 PARKER, Kyla Walnut Hills TC 29.00

3 FRAZIER, Danielle Walnut Hills TC 28.00

4 MURUGAN, Nishta Walnut Hills TC 28.50

5 JORDAN, Shannon Cinci Speed Track Club 29.10

6 COOKE, Julianna Walnut Hills TC 30.00

Section 3 of 4

1 KENNERSON, Aniah Dayton Wolverine Track Club 27.90

2 BATES, Charleigh Walnut Hills TC 27.50

3 ROBINSON, Nijah Cinci Speed Track Club 27.10

4 HOUSTON, Ciara Dayton Wolverine Track Club 27.50

5 WELCH, Amiah Dayton Wolverine Track Club 27.90

6 PROCTER, Je'Leycia Dayton Wolverine Track Club 28.00

Section 4 of 4

1 UPP, Emma Walnut Hills TC 27.00

2 DAY, Mariah Dayton Wolverine Track Club 26.90

3 WILLS, Heaven *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 25.64

4 SAMUELS, Leeyah TCK ELITE PANTHERS 26.70

5 JONES, Josslynn *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 27.00

6 HICKS, Kylee Ohio Heat Track Club 27.00

#74 Boys 200 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

2 SMITH, Tajuan *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NT

3 CARR, Kenyan Dayton Wolverine Track Club 26.00

4 SMITH, Taariq *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 26.00

5 ALEXANDER, Sean C2K NT

Section 2 of 4

1 PARRISH, Zamir COLUMBUS PANTHERS 25.80

2 ROBINSON, Sirj'Wuan Dayton Wolverine Track Club 25.00

3 LEWIS, Jordan Dayton Wolverine Track Club 25.00

4 HOLLAND, Jarrod C2K 25.00

5 BOONE, Mikaeel Dayton Wolverine Track Club 25.30

6 LICHTER, Taurian Plus 2 University Track Club 26.00

Section 3 of 4

1 ASIUEDU, Kwadwo Plus 2 University Track Club 24.73

2 PATTERSON, Logan Dayton Wolverine Track Club 24.20

3 PAYNE, Alex Dayton Wolverine Track Club 24.00

4 CARR, Derril Unattached 24.13

5 MATTISON, Deante Dayton Wolverine Track Club 24.50

40 WEST ELITE INVITATIONAL
Cincinnati, OH
Mount St. Joseph
Weather: Indoor
Host: 40 West Elite Track Club
Saturday, January 14, 2023

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Chip WIlson
Timing:
Black-Jack Track Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/12/2023 10:18 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 26



#74 Boys 200 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

6 VANN, Jordan Cinci Speed Track Club 24.80

Section 4 of 4

1 RODGERS, Donmiel *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 24.00

2 SMITH IV, Andrew COLUMBUS PANTHERS 23.60

3 RICKETTS, Jaeden Plus 2 University Track Club 22.00

4 THOMAS, Devin Unattached 23.00

5 MAJOR, Ben Dayton Wolverine Track Club 24.00

6 BAUMANN, William COLUMBUS PANTHERS 24.00

#75 Girls Long Jump (Pee Wee)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 WALKER, Courtney Dayton Wolverine Track Club NM

2 RODBRO, Lilah Dayton Wolverine Track Club NM

3 HILL, Kaylani Dayton Wolverine Track Club NM

4 DAVIS, Olyviah Dayton Wolverine Track Club NM

5 CHILDRESS, Aaliyah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NM

6 WHITE, Madelyn COLUMBUS PANTHERS NM

7 CHERRY, Nola *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NM

8 BRISBANE, Aubrey Ohio Heat Track Club 5' 6.75"

#76 Boys Long Jump (Pee Wee)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CLAYBROOKS, Azriel UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NM

2 FRAME, Xander Dayton Wolverine Track Club NM

3 GREEN, Ayden Plus 2 University Track Club NM

4 EALY, Bryson Plus 2 University Track Club NM

5 OLLIS, Sir David Bond Hill Flyers Track Club NM

6 THOMPSON, James UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NM

7 WALKER, Mason COLUMBUS PANTHERS NM

8 MINOR, Jamie Ohio Heat Track Club NM

9 EVANS, Akil Dayton Wolverine Track Club NM

10 CROMWELL, Jonli *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NM

11 HARSH, Jordan ATP ELITE 6' 0"

12 FREEMAN, Sergio *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 6' 0"

#77 Girls Long Jump (7-8)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SCOTT, Lauren UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NM

2 HOUSTON, Alia *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NM

3 VICKROY, Naomi Plus 2 University Track Club NM

4 SCOTT, Lyric UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NM

5 DUKES, Ah'Nayla UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NM

6 MOORE, Jaide UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NM

7 DOUGHTY, Farrar UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NM

8 ODJE, Olivia F5 Xenia 6' 8.50"
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#78 Boys Long Jump (7-8)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SQUIBB, Garrett F5 Xenia NM

2 CHERRY JR, Ched *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NM

3 ROGERS, Abraxas F5 Xenia NM

4 GRIFFITH, Nathaniel *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NM

5 GREEN, Rj Plus 2 University Track Club NM

6 JONES, Elijah ATP ELITE 6' 8"

7 SAUNDERS, Lincoln Capital City Striders 10' 8"

8 HARSH, Christian ATP ELITE 12' 9"

#79 Girls Long Jump (9-10)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 VICKROY, Olympia Plus 2 University Track Club NM

2 STEELE, Marley F5 Xenia NM

3 SMITH, Lameisha Bond Hill Flyers Track Club NM

4 TUCKER, Malaysia COLUMBUS PANTHERS NM

5 BRANHAM-PATRICK, Toni TCK ELITE PANTHERS NM

6 KARHOFF, Jade Plus 2 University Track Club NM

7 BROADNEX, Amariyah Cincinnati Sonics 12' 9.15"

8 JONES, Paris Unattached 13' 4"

#80 Boys Long Jump (9-10)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SMITH, Mylen Dayton Wolverine Track Club NM

2 PARKER, Ranshaw Cincinnati Sonics NM

3 HORTON JR, Deswon Ohio Heat Track Club NM

4 EALY, Trenton Plus 2 University Track Club NM

5 ANDERSON, Kamar COLUMBUS PANTHERS NM

6 JONES, Malik Plus 2 University Track Club NM

7 EDWARDS, Idris Plus 2 University Track Club NM

8 CORRIN, Jacob ATP ELITE 10' 0"

9 MIDDLEBROOKS, Eli Cincinnati Sonics 10' 7.95"

10 CONNER, Mason Unattached 11' 2"

#81 Girls Long Jump (11-12)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GRADY, Harper Plus 2 University Track Club NM

2 MORRIS, Gabryelle *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NM

3 ESTRADA, Lily Plus 2 University Track Club NM

4 HORTON, Makhenly TCK ELITE PANTHERS NM

5 THOMPSON, Semaj UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NM

6 FELTON, Javayla UNITED TRACK AND FIELD NM

7 EVANS, Amira Plus 2 University Track Club NM

8 SHELTON, Alexxys *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 11' 1"

9 EASTMAN, Faith *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 13' 6"
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#81 Girls Long Jump (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

10 WHITE, Rhilynn TCK ELITE PANTHERS 15' 0"

#82 Boys Long Jump (11-12)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ALDREDGE, Alonzo F5 Xenia NM

2 HUGHES, Kaden F5 Xenia NM

3 STEELE, Micah F5 Xenia 8' 3.25"

4 HAYNES, Amari *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 12' 0"

5 BROWN, Trevari ATP ELITE 13' 9"

6 JONES JR, Derrick ATP ELITE 14' 0"

7 BROOKER, Trinden Cincinnati Sonics 15' 1.89"

#83 Girls Long Jump (13-14)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MORRIS, Alana Unattached NM

2 HILL, Jamaya Bond Hill Flyers Track Club NM

3 COSBY, E'maryi Dayton Wolverine Track Club NM

4 BECKLEY, Uriah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 13' 11"

5 BOULDIN, Abrianna Pushing limits track club 14' 8"

#84 Boys Long Jump (13-14)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SMITH, Gavin Plus 2 University Track Club NM

2 CHRISTON, Tajh Bond Hill Flyers Track Club NM

3 WEST, Aj Plus 2 University Track Club NM

4 THOMAS, Bryson TCK ELITE PANTHERS NM

5 FREEMAN, Ja'Sean COLUMBUS PANTHERS 16' 0"

#85 Girls Long Jump (High School)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MASSEY, Sienna Dayton Wolverine Track Club 15' 2"

2 UPP, Emma Walnut Hills TC 17' 4"

#86 Boys Long Jump (High School)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CORRIN, Elijah ATP ELITE NM

2 CARR, Derril Unattached NM

3 POWERS, Mack Dayton Wolverine Track Club NM

4 PATTERSON, Logan Dayton Wolverine Track Club 18' 0"

5 VANN, Jordan Cinci Speed Track Club 18' 1"

6 SMITH, Tajuan *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 20' 2"

7 BAUMANN, William COLUMBUS PANTHERS 21' 0"
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#88 Boys Shot Put (Pee Wee)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HARSH, Jordan ATP ELITE 4' 10"

2 HORNE, Karsyn ATP ELITE 8' 10"

#89 Girls Shot Put (7-8)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 JOHNSON, Devyn Dayton Wolverine Track Club NM

2 YEBOAH-ADZIMAH, Milan COLUMBUS PANTHERS NM

3 TOLLIVER, Nina COLUMBUS PANTHERS NM

4 ODJE, Olivia F5 Xenia 14' 7.25"

#90 Boys Shot Put (7-8)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 JONES, Chauncey Plus 2 University Track Club NM

2 ROGERS, Abraxas F5 Xenia NM

3 SAUNDERS, Lincoln Capital City Striders 21' 11.75"

#91 Girls Shot Put (9-10)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 STEELE, Marley F5 Xenia 13' 11"

2 KELLY, Brooklynn Cincinnati Sonics 14' 0.11"

3 MADISON, Bradley Cincinnati Sonics 18' 9.98"

#92 Boys Shot Put (9-10)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 WHITE, Matthew COLUMBUS PANTHERS NM

2 CURTIS, Ethan Dayton Wolverine Track Club NM

3 SMITH, Mylen Dayton Wolverine Track Club NM

4 MAY-ALBERT, Grayling COLUMBUS PANTHERS NM

#93 Girls Shot Put (11-12)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MONTGOMERY, Keiarra Good2Great Youth Development NM

2 MOORE, Raine Bond Hill Flyers Track Club NM

3 SMITH, Amaria Cinci Speed Track Club 16' 0.01"

#94 Boys Shot Put (11-12)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ORTIZ, Josiah COLUMBUS PANTHERS NM

2 JAYVON, Helton Cincinnati Sonics NM

3 STEELE, Micah F5 Xenia NM

4 ALDREDGE, Alonzo F5 Xenia NM

5 CHATMAN, Andrew *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NM

6 HUGHES, Kaden F5 Xenia 15' 11.50"

7 FRANKLIN, Mekhi *40 WEST ELITE SPEED 28' 2.98"
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#95 Girls Shot Put (13-14)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BENNETT, London Dayton Wolverine Track Club NM

2 HAYES, Kayla Cincinnati Sonics 27' 11.83"

3 HENDERSON, Arabella Unattached 28' 9"

#96 Boys Shot Put (13-14)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 COLEMAN, Keyon Dayton Wolverine Track Club NM

2 LOMAX, Javier Good2Great Youth Development NM

3 JONES, Sir'Ryan Plus 2 University Track Club NM

4 SMITH, Marcus Cinci Speed Track Club 15' 8"

#97 Girls Shot Put (High School)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 TYREE, Maddison Plus 2 University Track Club NM

2 STEWART, Amirah Ohio Rockets NM

#98 Boys Shot Put (High School)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MATTISON, Deante Dayton Wolverine Track Club NM

2 PARRISH, Zamir COLUMBUS PANTHERS NM

3 POWERS, Mack Dayton Wolverine Track Club NM

#99 Girls High Jump (9-10)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 JONES, Paris Unattached 3' 3"

#100 Boys High Jump (9-10)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ASKEW, Josiah *40 WEST ELITE SPEED NM

2 LEBLANC, Carson Cinci Speed Track Club NM

3 HALL, Adyn Good2Great Youth Development NM

#101 Girls High Jump (11-12)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GATES, Tristyn Good2Great Youth Development NM

#102 Boys High Jump (11-12)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BROWN, Trevari ATP ELITE 3' 9"

2 SMITH, Damare Dayton Wolverine Track Club 4' 0"

3 LEBLANC, Cameron Cinci Speed Track Club 4' 3"
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#105 Girls High Jump (High School)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 KENNERSON, Aniah Dayton Wolverine Track Club NM

2 GARVIN, Ella Unattached 5' 0"

#106 Boys High Jump (High School)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 POWERS, Mack Dayton Wolverine Track Club NM

2 HOLLAND, Jarrod C2K NM

40 WEST ELITE INVITATIONAL
Cincinnati, OH
Mount St. Joseph
Weather: Indoor
Host: 40 West Elite Track Club
Saturday, January 14, 2023

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Chip WIlson
Timing:
Black-Jack Track Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/12/2023 10:18 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 32


